Name of the payee

TIME WARNER CABLE

NU-WAY AUTO PARTS
DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER

GARTNER INC

BARCLAY DAMON LLP

JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC
KAVINOKY & COOK LLP

MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
MOTOROLA INC

VERIZON WIRELESS

SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC

VOLLAND ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT CORP

REMEL INC

SUIT KOTE CORP

W B MASON CO INC

EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC
BUFFALO TRUCK CENTER INC
ERB CO INC

AMERICAN RED CROSS -
WILLCARE INC

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE INC
XEROX CORP

BAKER & TAYLOR INC
BRODART CO

FLEET MAINTENANCE INC
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC
KAMAN AUTOMATION-ZELLER
KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS
VERIZON

TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY
VERIZON BUSINESS

BUFFALO PAPER & TWINE CO INC
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
MICROSOFT CORPORATION
State Farm Mutual Automobile
Erie County Sheriff's PBA
ALICE WACHOWIAK

CHARLES THOMAS

CLINTON SAMUEL

DANIEL GERKEN

DONALD HILLMAN

Amount paid
-710.10
-125.20
-7,647.09
-142.11
-46,168.33
-288.60
-844.07
-11,061.25
-5,032.58
-35,200.78
-144.79
-895.51
-2,771.01
-874.22
-270,187.71
-3,167.57
-3,301.31
-3,564.00
-3,068.40
-4,081.04
-1,357.53
-3,252.41
-1,215.00
-8,172.38
-4,973.55
-29,066.25
83,890.22
-11,952.96
-66.57
-3,448.22
-301.53
-845.02
-1,300.00
-1,695.39
-2,843.36
-123.46
-3,346.28
-866.24
-466.31
-1,151.23
-8,863.16
-5,530.36
-1,729.94
-1,491.76
-54.00
-336.00
-2,097.63

Payment date
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

ERIN PUCKHABER

ROBERT RAY

ROY HES

SHARON SHARP

Albert ] Mogavero

Andrea Burnham

Cordell Harris

Corelogic

Paul McCullen

Puleo & Puleo

Wolfgang & Weinmann

GILMORE, TRACEY AND

LURIE, SUSAN AND

MASZCZAK, KEVIN AND

SCHULTZ, LEANE AND

ACME BEARINGS CORP

ADMAR SUPPLY COMPANY INC

AIR CHEK INC

ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
AMCHAR WHOLESALE INC
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC
ANYTHING GOES ADVERTISING
KATHLEEN R BURDZY

AUDREY MINKEL CSR

AURORA AUDIOLOGY/SPEECH ASSOC
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM

BALL TOILETS & SEPTIC SERVICE
GREENMAN PEDERSON INC
BUFFALO HOSPITAL SUPPLY CO INC
GEORGE A KEENE INC

BOB BARKER CO INC

BOBCAT OF BUFFALO

BUFFALO BOARD OF EDUCATION
BUFFALO PARTY RENTAL

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTRAL POLY CORP

CHARM TEX

CHELSEA INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
CLARK AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEMS INC
COLLEEN M. SHEA

COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
CONCRETE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH

Amount paid

-1,658.21
-34.85
-12.00

-2,998.24

-1,954.80

-266.48
-685.12

-1,000.00
-10.09
-17.00

-148.55
-18,975.00
-11,185.00

-5,000.00

-5,225.00
-97.00

-171.70
-780.00
-621.02
-2,798.85
-4,620.00
-67,277.43
-4,410.00
-1,002.50
-460.00
-16,000.00
-335.40
-190.00
-59,540.00
-1,188.68
-694.00
-6,837.60
-1,362.41
-47,337.53
-371.26

-1,099.11

-1,366.30
-54.90

-609.00
-800.00
-940.90
-985.08
-302.50
-993.57

-1,697,853.88

-1,200.84
-2,310.41

Payment date

12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

D & W DIESEL INC

DEAF ACCESS SERVICES INC
ECC-SOUTH REF#423015

ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT

FERRY INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

GENERAL WELDING & FABRICATING INC
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GORMAN BUS SALES

GRAINGER INC

GRASSLAND EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR

HACH CO

HARPOR PAPER CO
CONTINENTAL DISC CORP

Hodgson Russ

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORP
INTEGRATED THERAPY SERVICESOF WNY
John E. Trabert

KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR

Kristine Pieper

LA ULTIMA HORA

FLUENT ENERGY

LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
LORI L. STRONG RPR

LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN SERV
Lynn Hess

MILLER, LYNN M.

MARY JO M DEAN

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC

MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC
MICHELL A JACOB

MORSE WATCHMANS INC

NATIONAL FUEL DISTRIBUTION CORP
NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT
NORTHERN SAFETY CO INC

NYS DEPT OF LABOR DIV SAFETY &

NYS EDUCATION DEPT RATE SETTING
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

PHILIP A. STERLACE

R.B. U'REN EQUIPMENT INC

RED WING SHOE STORE

RICCI BROS SAND CO INC

Sandra K. Scruggs

SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS INC
SHRED-IT USA LLC

Amount

paid
-2,524.44
-402.00
-9,055.00
-946.00
-1,163.51
-3,013.02
-1,419.00
-556.79
-560.00
-180.00
-333.97
-68.54
-62.29
-604.44
-4,769.55
-1,104.00
-9,247.19
-4,932.76
-8,050.00
-135.99
-25.00
-132.00
-150.00
12,749.52
-283.65
-135.00
55,971.57
-927.50
-1,460.25
-974.50
-63.36
-2,900.00
-94.00
-327.00
77,854.37
-300.00
-602.68
-1,350.00
10,932.50
-9,267.16
-172.00
-450.00
-255.00
-4,488.00
-24.00
-303.42
-2,136.64

Payment date

12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

SNORAC LLC

SPRING CREEK CONSTRUCTION

S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STEPPING STONE PHYSICAL THER
THE MCGUIRE GROUP INC

U & S SERVICES INC

UNIV EMERGENCY MED SVC

US POSTAL SERVICE

USABLUEBOOK

APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
WATTS ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
WEGMAN MOTOR WORKS INC
MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO
BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
SIEWERT EQUIPMENT CO INC
UNITED UNIFORM CO INC

CCH COMM CLEARING HSE
POSTMASTER

WILL FOODS LLC

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
CAREGIVERS

TIANA EVANS

BUFFALO OLMSTED PARKS CONSERVANCY
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
NUSSBAUMER & CLARKE

L A WOOLLEY INC

ECMC CASHIERS

SHANOR ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS

CORNING COMM COLLEGE
AFTERCARE NURSING SERV INC
GHD CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLC
STENOGRAPH LLC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC

CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
TESSCO INC

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ASSOC
CAYUGA COMM COLLEGE

APPLE COMPUTER INC

DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN
HAMILTON HOUSTON LOWNIE ARCHITECTS
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC

Amount paid

-738.23
-5,140.00
-104.73
-1,240.61
-16,350.00
-5,117.88
-2,615.00
-7.96
-8,500.00
-1,364.53
-310.94
-5,030.37
-153.48
-553.64
-4,551.17
-15,752.82
-4,996.62
-287.50
-118.98
-20.66
-1,850.00
-725.00
-382.30
-1,370.65
-6,230.50
-511.42
-110.00
-8,775.00
-410.00
-29,766.90
-31.76
-3,909.27
-271.19
-39.56
-291.00
-511.44
-2,878.14
-2,516.00
-52.00
-325.28
-344.90
-2,340.73
-3,021.99
-758.00
-184.01
-4,410.00
-358.28

Payment date

12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

NAPA AUTO PARTS

COUNTY LINE STONE CO INC
FRANK P LANGLEY CO INC

UZO 1 INTERNATIONAL LTD
HANES SUPPLY INC

EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
FREDERICK MACHINE REPAIR INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO

DAVID S NATHANSON PHD
SCHILLER PARK COMMUNITY SVCS
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
POSTMASTER-NIAG SQ STA
HAMBERGER AND WEISS

Petty Cash SD 1-4-5

CHILD & FAMILY SERVICE
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

CENTER FOR ELDER LAW & JUSTICE
IMPREST FUND

HERITAGE CENTERS-NYSARC ERIE CHAPTE

WENDEL DUCHSCHERER ARCHITECTS
HEALTH FORCE
THE FARTHING PRESS INC

THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC

SCHAEFER PLUMBING SPLY CO INC
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
INTOXIMETERS INC

LAMB & WEBSTER INC

LEAGUE FOR HANDICAPPED
PIONEER MOTORSPORT INC
GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

SAHLEMS ROOFING & SIDING INC
ARMOR FENCE COMPANY OF WNY INC
B J MUIRHEAD CO INC

RUSERT EQUIPMENT CO

VWR SCIENTIFIC

RESTEK CORP

CHEMTRADE

RMA

EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES INC
FEDERAL EXPRESS
GATEWAY-LONGVIEW INC
GOVCONNECTION INC

FM COMMUNICATIONS

NOCO ENERGY CORP

Amount paid
-590.87
-281,097.12
-195.00
-14,263.00
-488.78
-538.40
-10,896.00
-95.00
-20,435.67
-4,625.00
-15,201.61
-5,269.00
-5,280.62
-2,130.00
-448.25
-8.40
-333,148.27
-133.65
-96.13
-608.40
-195,577.10
-6,469.03
-645.96
-1,764.00
-120,918.55
-164.97
-12,120.00
-150.00
-707.20
-143,455.09
-209.99
-4,354.42
-2,663.08
-3,980.00
-11,813.58
84,000.00
-7,052.00
-3,691.30
-1,654.40
-2,435.59
-382.00
-1,173.00
-114.67
-55,045.57
-344.00
-19,272.00
-25.00

Payment date
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee
MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC

SUPERVISOR TOWN OF WEST SENECA

SENECA BLUEPRINT CO INC
TOWN OF HAMBURG

SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
JAMESTOWN COMM COLL
HOLLAND HARDWARE INC
EAST AURORA VILLAGE
DELACY FORD INC

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS INC

HAL LEONARD CORP
SCHWAAB INC

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
B W ROGERS CO

NYS DEPT OF ENVIR CONSERV
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC
Joseph C. DiPirro MD

RAF SUPPLY INC

TOWN OF TONAWANDA
BAKER VICTORY SVCS

ULINE INC

THE VELLANO CORPORATION
PIONEER PUMP SYSTEMS INC
UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC
BARRETT FLETCHER
CARDINAL HEALTH

AMREX CHEMICAL CO INC
JOSEPH KUGLER

LINDA L. WOLNIEWICZ
JENNIFER BACKES

SCOTT LAWN YARD
NYS-ACADEMY OF FIRE SCIENCE
Michael Martin

BYRNE DAIRY

DONNA ROBB

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

CHARLES GARDINIER
CHRISTINE KOWALYK
FASTENAL

CRESCENT SALES

BUFFALO SPREE PUBLISHING INC
ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS
OFFICEMAX INC

MITCHELL & MCCORMICK INC
NEW LIFE REPAIR

Amount paid
-428.98
-275,481.18
-97.00
-33,177.00
-11,132.88
-35,761.50
-41.53
-424,221.39
-185,545.97
-16.48
-180.68
-46.24
-171.00
-1,874.08
-4,790.00
-964.60
-140.00
-142.74
-375.00
-521,016.29
-1,410.03
-208.90
-1,373.50
-1,370.38
-168.00
-5,267.12
-554.40
-144.00
-1,653.75
-132.00
-36,115.00
-275.00
-157.50
-266.20
-144.00
-513.18
-138.00
-99.00
-173.18
-41.20
-800.00
-44,608.00
-329.00
-56.39
-3,619.32
-125.00
-220.00

Payment date
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
CAROL HAIRSTON

WATCHSYSTEMS

IGNIGHT BUILDING SERVICES INC
JAMES CZAJKOWSKI RPH PC

HEALTH WEAR OF WNY

GALE CENGAGE LEARNING

PLS Ill, LLC dba WE CARE

SHIRLEY EBERLE

E M CAHILL CO

WESTERN NY POLYGRAPH SERVICES INC
EMPLOYERCARE INC

SPRINT

MOPEC INC.
COMFORT INN UNIVERSITY
BROMPTON HEIGHTS

SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

BEYOND BOUNDARIES THERAPHY FOR KIDS
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
ABIGAIL RIVERA

PATRICIA HAUSER-PETRICCA

CAROL BILLI

HAUG, LAURA M

MARTECH CONTROLS

SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT PLANNING
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
EMERSON OIL CO INC

KANTOLA PRODUCTIONS LLC
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

TINA HETRICK

TEST AMERICA LABORATORIES INC
DEVELOPING PROFESSIONALS

NYS DEPARTMENT OF STATE

AMY L CORSON

BUFFALO GUIDANCE GROUP

JANE O'LEARY

ANDRE & SON INC

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC
PEACE OF THE CITY MINISTRIES
FIRST STUDENT BUS

BAILEY ELECTRIC MOTOR & PUMP
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
BE OUR GUEST LTD

THE OFFICE PAL

CLEANING SYSTEMS INC

Amount paid
-895.92
-135.00
-500.00

-7,410.00
-280.00
-1,912.58
-1,988.78
-207.00
-117.50
-1,062.60
-250.00
-123.96
-30.00
-615.00
-13,591.66
-7,419.30
-789.92
-47,700.00
-45.73
-740.31
-192.00
-135.00
-114.00
-150.00
-2,528.00
-495,004.01
-776.57
-979.70
-298.00
-972.58
-185.98
-141.00
-1,302.00
-2,422.00
-75.00
-742.00
-12,600.00
-2,080.25
-634.50
-2,152.76
-6,409.80
-718,278.39
-129.00
-347.30
-9,620.00
-114.63
-6,858.20

Payment date
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



Name of the payee

NYS THRUWAY AUTHORITY
ROBERT BRUNO

UNITED SURVEY INC

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
HELEN GONZALEZ

LACY TYUS

DAVID M WILES

AMANDA LICATA
MARILYN J STEPHENS
KATHLEEN FRONCZAK

UNITED AUTO SUPPLY OF SYRACUSE WEST
BRITTANY STANG

PPG PAINTS

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
SUMMERVILLE SERVICES INC
BASHAW, HEATHER
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
DONALD J. JACOB

MARGARET KUPIEC

MARCIA AMADORI CROSBY
DAWN M HARTZELL

QUEENO, AMANDA

LISA CROCE

LILLIAN LOMBARDO
MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC
FUN EXPRESS, LLC

AMERICAN BUTTON MACHINES
RAMI HERZELLAH

TINA CRANE

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

PACIFIC CHILD & FAMILY ASSOCIATES
MIRIS BUILDING SUPPLIES INC
LOGICALIS INC

VICTORIA PATTERSON

AUDREY ANTHONY

ROSE HERNANDEZ

HON COMPANY

DIAMANTE CLASS

ILLUMINARE GROUP

KELLY WISEMAN

KELSEY O'NEILL

CITY SERVICE TRANSPORTATION
FASTENAL

ANNETTE COLE

STEPHANIE ADAMEK

KATHRYN GUADAGNO
RONALD J KOCH TRAVEL BUREAU

Amount paid
-7,350.00
-125.00
-43,971.86
-2,169.49
-150.00
-110.00
-117.50
-150.00
-138.00
-80.00
-33.90
-96.00
-133.00
-22,173.21
-4,300.65
-165.00
-1,915.68
-850.00
-117.50
-480.00
-120.00
-129.00
-82.50
-1,832.00
-410.44
-193.23
-579.42
-540.00
-120.00
-797.50
-300.00
-209.97
-3,622.70
-200.00
-120.00
-110.00
-6,168.35
-122.50
-4,500.00
-280.00
-117.50
10,400.00
-389.51
-112.50
-144.00
-102.00
-2,354.71

Payment date
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
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Name of the payee
KATHLEEN CARBONE
ASHLEY MARIE COTTON
PANSY RODRIQUEZ
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
DENISE SANDERS
BRANDI HURTUBISE
AARON GRIFFIN

ELISE MAREAN
ANYPROMO INC
COLUMN TECHNOLOGIES INC
GRETCHEN OLSON
STEPHAN HARTZELL
RENEE HOCKENBERRY
LAWRENCE PERKINS
MARIE SLY

KAREN MENZA
CHRISTOPHER J BELLING
ROBERTA FARKAS- HUEZO
MICHELLE WYSOCKI
KELLEY MALDONADO
PATRICIA BEECHER
AMBER D WYATT

EMILY M DAHAM
ROXANNE CUEBAS

Total

Amount paid

-120.00
-336.00
-120.00
-606.13
-70.00
-30.00
-112.50
-144.00
-195.27
-35,718.36
-137.50
-120.00
-132.00
-57.52
-374.76
-60.00
-92.20
-15.98
-317.50
-333.84
-315.10
-25.08
-32.47
-27.98

-7,412,817.69

Payment date

12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016



